COURT CAPTAINS

Court

1, Bay Hill Ct.

2, Bermuda Ct.

3, Bermuda Ct.

4, Bermuda Ct.

5, Cedar Crest Ct.

6, Cedar Crest Ct.

7, Cedar Crest Ct.

8, Cedar Crest Ct.
9, Cedar Crest Ct.

10, Cedar Crest Ct.
11, Cedar Crest Ct.
12, Congressional Ct.
13, Congressional Ct.
14, Congressional Ct.
15, Congressional Ct.

16, Congressional Ct.
17, Congressional Ct.

Lot

3M

3M

3M

5-B

5-B

12-D

Captain

Nancy Schultz

Nancy Schultz

Nancy Schultz

Nancy Schultz

Diana Ferrucci

Charlene Millette

Diana Ferrucci

Laura Broad

Phone

239-292-1752

239-292-1752

239-292-1752

239-292-1752

(203) 695-2111

(508) 572-2789

(203) 695-2111

(239) 349-4164



18, Congressional Ct.
19, Deer Creek Ct.
20, Deer Creek Ct.

21, Firestone Ct.
22, Firestone Ct.

23, Green Valley Ct.

24, Green Valley Ct.
25, Green Valley Ct.

26, Green Valley Ct.

27, Grenelefe Ct.

28, Grenelefe Ct.
29, Indian Wells Ct.
30, Indian Wells Ct.
31, Indian Wells Ct.
32, Indian Wells Ct.
33, Indian Wells Ct.

34, Innis Brook Ct.

35, Innis Brook Ct.
36, Innis Brook Ct.

37, Harbour Tree Ct.

38, Harbour Tree Ct.
39, Harbour Tree Ct.

22-0

23-)

23-)

27-L

29-E

35K

37-P

Linda Koch

Colleen Pessa

Colleen Pessa

Kathy Hudina

Elle Westfere

Barb Grant

Danny Armand

(239) 217-0405

(774) 836-2134

(774) 836-2134

(315) 447-7724

(419) 707-0009

239-731-3313

970-685-1980



40, Meadow Brook Ct.

41, Meadow Brook Ct.
42, Meadow Brook Ct.

43, Meadow Brook Ct.

44, Meadow Brook Ct.

45, Meadow Brook Ct.

46, Merion Ct.

47, Mission Hills Ct.

48, Mission Hills Ct.

49, Tamarron Ct.

50, Tamarron Ct.

51, Tuckaway Ct.

52, Tuckaway Ct.

53, Tuckaway Ct.

54, Tuckaway Ct.

40-N

43-B

44-0

45-E

46-)

48-M

50-J

51M

52H

53E

Diane Haack 239-462-5099

Anamarie McManus 239-240-2056

Liz Kelly (814) 397-0445

Nancy Yohon (239) 599-2992

Betty Michaleson (239) 731-1031

Linda Fleckenstein  (239) 731-2157

Randy Day (724) 396-6900
Randy Day

Carol Werling 260-450-2762
Carol Werling 260-450-2762




Estates A

Estates B

55, Spyglass Ct. 57-D

56, Spyglass Ct.
57, Spyglass Ct.
58, Spyglass Ct.

A-89

B-51

Sheryl Webster

John Dwyer

Lynn Festa

(248) 884-0730

(239) 731-3049

(239) 217-0355



