COURT CAPTAINS

Court	Lot	Captain	Phone
Court	Lot	Captain	THORE
1, Bay Hill Ct.	3M	Nancy Schultz	239-292-1752
2, Bermuda Ct.	3M	Nancy Schultz	239-292-1752
3, Bermuda Ct.	3M	Nancy Schultz	239-292-1752
4, Bermuda Ct.	3M	Nancy Schultz	239-292-1752
5, Cedar Crest Ct.	5-B	Diana Ferrucci	(203) 695-2111
6, Cedar Crest Ct.		1111	
7, Cedar Crest Ct.	8-B	Charlene Millette	(508) 572-2789
8, Cedar Crest Ct.		1111	
9, Cedar Crest Ct.		1111	
10, Cedar Crest Ct.	5-B	Diana Ferrucci	(203) 695-2111
11, Cedar Crest Ct.		1111	
12, Congressional Ct.	12-D	Laura Broad	(239) 349-4164
13, Congressional Ct.		1111	
14, Congressional Ct.		1111	
15, Congressional Ct.		ш	
16, Congressional Ct.		1111	
17, Congressional Ct.		1111	

18, Congressional Ct.		ни	
19, Deer Creek Ct.	22-0	Linda Koch	(239) 217-0405
20, Deer Creek Ct.		1111	
21, Firestone Ct.		1111	
22, Firestone Ct.		1111	
23, Green Valley Ct.	23-J	Colleen Pessa	(774) 836-2134
24, Green Valley Ct.		1111	
25, Green Valley Ct.		11.11	
26, Green Valley Ct.	23-J	Colleen Pessa	(774) 836-2134
27, Grenelefe Ct.	27-L	Kathy Hudina	(315) 447-7724
28, Grenelefe Ct.		1111	
29, Indian Wells Ct.	29-E	Elle Westfere	(419) 707-0009
30, Indian Wells Ct.		11.11	
31, Indian Wells Ct.		11.11	
32, Indian Wells Ct.		""	
33, Indian Wells Ct.		1111	
34, Innis Brook Ct.	35K	Barb Grant	239-731-3313
35, Innis Brook Ct.		1111	
36, Innis Brook Ct.		1111	
37, Harbour Tree Ct.	37-P	Danny Armand	970-685-1980
38, Harbour Tree Ct.		1111	
39, Harbour Tree Ct.		1111	

	ı		
40, Meadow Brook Ct.	40-N	Diane Haack	239-462-5099
41, Meadow Brook Ct.		ш	
42, Meadow Brook Ct.		1111	
43, Meadow Brook Ct.	43-B	Anamarie McManus	239-240-2056
44, Meadow Brook Ct.	44-0	Liz Kelly	(814) 397-0445
45, Meadow Brook Ct.	45-E	Nancy Yohon	(239) 599-2992
46, Merion Ct.	46-J	Betty Michaleson	(239) 731-1031
47, Mission Hills Ct.	48-M	Linda Fleckenstein	(239) 731-2157
48, Mission Hills Ct.		1111	
49, Tamarron Ct.	50-J	Randy Day	(724) 396-6900
50, Tamarron Ct.		Randy Day	
51, Tuckaway Ct.	51M	Carol Werling	260-450-2762
52, Tuckaway Ct.	52H	11	
53, Tuckaway Ct.	53E	Carol Werling	260-450-2762
54, Tuckaway Ct.	54D	Joe Boos	239 984 5025

55, Spy <u>s</u>	glass Ct. 57-D	Sheryl Webster	(248) 884-0730
56, Spy	glass Ct.	""	
57, Spy	glass Ct.	1111	
58, Spy	glass Ct.	Ш	
Estates A	A-89	John Dwyer	(239) 731-3049
Estates B	B-51	Lynn Festa	(239) 217-0355